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METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

ISIN: CA59124U6051

Overview

2024/06/26 21:59:54

Price
3.77 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -053%(-0.02)

CA59124U6051

MTA

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

238 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.74 CAD (1,000)
3.85 CAD (600)
3.75 CAD

3.79 CAD

3.75 CAD

3.79 CAD
3.760208 CAD
19,220
72,271.20

53

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Sy
16.00
14.00
12.00

10.00 |

"
Wh

S
SRYN
VAl

2024

4.00 M

2020 2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA59124U6051&ID_NOTATION=209174272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7fb01c4ebcd4607e6100b3fb21ea0407419898359faba3b81d030e3d05b54ce&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35ddcb96070f9c689&time=1719520685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03d6b3bb5a8c3a76a89713497f2b2b65b3ae62729fd53ab98000fb22f7b5ab24&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af87bf13a0f8878cf&time=1719520685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39574a7677a724bbcd0323b01b3bc3d869f177716335d859aca3f6101e8f2e16&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c3905203605cc30e&time=1719520685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6359cf15b7465c03a0cf51b0da6097ec505b7648f988a0523d49d88ae07d162a&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3fc6d22df42bacca&time=1719520685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c92b38020add45799cb32ff8568aa7636891fdedda484ab82cb9637c9ee5cbb8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b28ab3f2c4c1babf7&time=1719520685&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/26 21:59:54

Price
3.77 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -053%(-0.02)

CA59124U6051

MTA

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

238 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.74 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.85 CAD (600)
Open 3.75 CAD
High 3.79 CAD
Low 3.75 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.79 CAD
VWAP 3.760208 CAD
Volume (pcs) 19,220
Trading volume 72,271.20
Number of trades 58
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.33% -31.59% -65.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 -1.75 -7.25
Beta 2.03 1.67 1.54
Volatility 50.44  51.32 51.69

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.94 CAD (19,085)
4.17 CAD (30,326)
4.01 CAD (50,658)
4.40 CAD (47,420)
4.80 CAD (2024/04/12)
3.13 CAD (2024/02/26)
6.39 CAD (2023/07/13)
3.13 CAD (2024/02/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 2.58 EUR 0.01 5
26
TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:59 3.77 CAD 0.07 53
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 2.565 EUR 0.00 7
26
NYSE MKT 2024/06/ 22:00 2.76 USD 0.52 1,271
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 2.575 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=209174272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72284819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17333817
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278701381

METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/05/
14

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

15:30 4.06 CAD 0.01

08:01 2.55EUR 0.00

19:31 2.555 EUR 0.00

08:03 2.56 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277226755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32789706

METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

(M)ETALLA

Company Profile

Contact Details
METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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